
Training Session

Rehearsal Session

Recruitment of Peer Mentors for
Common Orientation Programme 2010

Building connections 
with freshmen and helping them

Building connections 
with freshmen and helping them

Please select one training session AND one rehearsal session from the boxes below. 
The first priority is to select the training session of your Faculty/School. (Please 
register even if you are unable to attend the training and/or rehearsal on the 
dates listed. We will contact you later.)

Faculty  Date & Time Venue 
FAST  4:30 – 6:00 on 17/08/10 (Tue) BC 201 

FB  4:30 – 6:00 on 16/08/10 (Mon) BC 201 

FCLU  
 

4:30 – 6:00 on 13/08/10 (Fri) 
4:30   6:00 on 18/08/10 (Wed) 

BC 201 
QT 312 

FENG  
 

4:30 – 6:00 on 12/08/10 (Thu) 
4:30 – 6:00 on 20/08/10 (Fri) 

BC 201 
QT 312 

FHSS  
 

4:30 – 6:00 on 10/08/10 (Tue) 
4:30 – 6:00 on 19/08/10 (Thu) 

BC 201 
QT 312 

FH, SD & SHTM   4:30 – 6:00 on 18/08/10 (Wed) BC 201 

   I would like to register, but I am not available on the above dates. 

 

–

Faculty  Date & Time Venue 
FAST  10:00 – 4:00 on 17/08/10 (Tue) BC 201 

FB  10:00 – 4:00 on 16/08/10 (Mon) BC 201 

FCLU  
 
 

10:00 – 4:00 on 04/06/10 (Fri) 
10:00 – 4:00 on 13/08/10 (Fri) 
10:00 – 4:00 on 18/08/10 (Wed) 

CD 307 
BC 201 
QT 312 

FENG  
 

10:00 – 4:00 on 12/08/10 (Thu) 
10:00 – 4:00 on 20/08/10 (Fri) 

BC 201 
QT312 

FHSS  
 

10:00 – 4:00 on 10/08/10 (Tue) 
10:00 – 4:00 on 19/08/10 (Thu) 

BC 201 
QT 312 

FH , SD & 
SHTM  

 10:00 – 4:00 on 18/08/10 (Wed) BC 201 

Others  
 
 
 

18:30 – 21:30 on 21/06/10 & 28/06/10 (Mon) 
10:00 – 16:00 on 26/06/10 (Sat) 
18:30 – 21:30 on 14/07/10 & 21/07/10 (Wed) 
10:00 – 16:00 on 17/07/10 (Sat) 

ST 313 
R 503 
PQ 502 
ST 313 

   I would like to register, but I am not available on the above dates. 
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Objectives

Targets
Full-time non-final year students
Willing to care for and support freshmen
Enthusiastic and willing to participate actively

To support freshmen’s transition to 
University

Application

Recognition

Online application: 
www.polyu.edu.hk/sao/pmp

Submit this application form 
to SAO counter, ST314, Core S

200 SPECIAL Points
Attendance recorded in Co-curricular Achievement Transcript
Certificate
$100 book coupon

Duties

APPLY
NOW
APPLY
NOW

Application Form

To develop students’ teamwork 
and communication skills

Enquiries
2766 6800
ST314, Core S
sapmp@inet.polyu.edu.hk
www.polyu.edu.hk/sao/pmp

To attend six-hour training and one rehearsal session
To be a small group leader for your Faculty’s/School’s 
1-day Common Orientation Programme to be held on 
a weekday from 24 August to 1 September 2010
To support and connect with freshmen

OR

English Name: 
 
Chinese Name: 
 
Student ID: 
 

Sex: 
 

Phone:     
 

Email: 
 

Department: 
 

Year of Study: 

Programme: 
 

   
  
  

 

Cantonese
English
Putonghua

 

Language Fluency:

1-day Common Orientation Programme 

Date Faculty 
24 Aug 2010 (Tue) FHSS 
25 Aug 2010 (Wed) SD 
27 Aug 2010 (Fri) FAST 
30 Aug 2010 (Mon) FCLU, FB 
31 Aug 2010 (Tue) SHTM, FENG 
1 Sept 2010 (Wed) FH 
 

*

*




